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Ersatzteilliste-Explosionszeichnung

Gewerbetiefkiihlschrank TK 300 G

[Art. 435203009]
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POS.
00002
00003
00004
00005
00006
00007
00009
00010
00011
00012
00013
00015
00016
00017
00018
00020
00021
00022
00023
00024
00025
00026
00027
00028
00029
00030
00033
00036
00037
00038
00040
00041
00041
00042
00045
00047
00048
00052
00054
00055
00057
00058
00059
00060
00062
00064
00065
00067

REF.NO.
1011910004
2018400114
1014610103
1014610104
1014618050
1013916030
2113916040
1013916017
3814100006
1014618062
1015200007
3812700038
1013700228
1014611084
3722600058
1014610196
3014610068
1920100022
1920100023
1920100026
3814611063
1920100025
3814611073
3814611074
3810700101
4014900020
1014690014
3810700082
1016208009
3810700080
1017550001
3814618054
3814618059
1014618055
3814618006
2018400130
3814630120
2018400088
1011800087
1014610071
3823930002
1014610190
1015200071
2018400117
3812800059
2516001058
3812800062
3810700081

ITEM

TOP HINGE BASE LEFT/RIGHT

PIN FOR HINGE

CONTROL PANEL 2015 BLACK
COVER FOR CONTROL PANEL 2015 B
CONTROL PANEL COVER FOR SCREW
DOOR SWITCH BLACK 14X30 MM
LIGHT SWITCH

GREEN CONTROL LAMP
THERMOMETER DIGITAL
THERMOSTAT KNOB FS

GRILL COVER FOR FAN MOTOR
WIRE ON TUBE EVAPORATOR

FAN MOTOR INT/EXT

COVER FOR INTERNAL FAN
THERMOSTAT K50B-S3564 RANCO
WASHER FOR CONDENSER

NUT FOR CONDENSER

END CAP LED LIGHT

LED LIGHT BASE

LED STRIP 390 mm 2700K/13LM
PLASTIC FOR TUBE FREEZING SHEL
LED LIGHT COVER

TILTING FIXTURE FOR FREZING RI
TILTING FIXTURE FOR FREZING SH
GLASS DOOR RIGHT HINGED

LOCK WITHKEYS

DOOR GASKET WHITE 585x1620 MM
PIN BOTTOM HINGE FOR WIRES R
HANDLE ALUMINIUM BLACK
BOTTOM HINGE FOR WIRES RIGHT
COVER FOR BALLAST
VENTILATION GRILL BOTTOM BLACK
BOTTOM GRILL HEXAGONAL
SCREW COVER FRONT GRILL
DRAIN PLUG

FILTER DRIER 20 G

DRAIN TUBE

COMPRESSOR NEU1140U R290

PIN FOR BIG ROLLER

BIG ROLLER

TRANSFORMER FOR GLASS
ADJUSTABLE SCREW FOOT

GRILL COVER FOR COMPRESSOR COM
FALSE BOTTOM HINGE
CONDENSER FIRST PART

LED POWER SUPPLY 12V 18W
CONDENSER SECOND PART
BUSHING FOR HINGE WITH WIRES

Date: 26-05-2020
Unit
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK





